Bus: C05
Route#. GMS-5-AM B-AM

6:30 AM 15 AUTUMN CIRCLE
YORK STREET @ BAYBERRY ROAD
249 YORK STREET
261 YORK STREET
289 YORK STREET
315 YORK STREET
353 YORK STREET
10 WATERMAN ROAD
WATERMAN ROAD @ ALDRICH ROAD
25 ALDRICH RD
ALDRICH ROAD @ THOREAU ROAD
YORK STREET @ WEATHERVANE ROAD
VILLAGE GATE ROAD @ LYNN STREET
LYNN STREET @ WAY SIDE LANE
12 WAYSIDE LANE
SWAYSIDE LANE
435 YORK STREET
4 LEDGEWOOD DRIVE
7 WOODCLIFF ROAD
WOODCLIFF ROAD @ ROCKWOOD DRIVE
STONEWOOD DRIVE @ LEDGEWOOD DRIVE
14 L EDGEWOOD DRIVE
471473 YORK STREET
YORK STREET @ YORK BROOK ROAD
30 YORK BROOK ROAD
15 OXBOW ROAD
INDIAN LANE @ TUCKER ROAD
62 INDIAN LANE
109 INDIAN LANE
TURNPIKE STREET @ STAGECOACH ROAD
930 TURNPIKE ST
TURNPIKE STREET @ ARBORETUM WAY
212 TURNPIKE ST
GALVIN MS



Bus: C0o7
Route#. GMS-7AM G-AM

7:05 AM SHERMAN STREET @ BURNS AVENUE
SHERMAN STREET @ COTTER STREET
317 REVERE STREET
283 REVERE STREET
REVERE STREET @ REVERE COURT
WASHINGTON ST @ CENTRE STREET
WASHINGTON ST @ PEQUIT STREET
GALVIN MS



Bus: C08
Route# GMS-8-AM F-AM

7:.08 AM SHERMAN STREET @ DANFORTH STREET
SHERMAN STREET @ PEQUIT STREET
SHERMAN STREET @ SHERMAN AVENUE
SHERMAN AVENUE @ LEONARD STREET
LEONARD STREET @ LAWRENCE STREET
FENCOURT ROAD @ BURKE DRIVE
FENCOURT ROAD @ PETERS ROAD
FENCOURT ROAD @ SPRINGDALE TERRACE
GALVIN MS



Bus: C09
Route#. GMS-9-AM O-AM

6:41 AM CHAPMAN STREET @ OTISWAY
CHAPMAN STREET @ CULLODEN DRIVE
NEPONSET STREET @ FULLER STREET
360 NEPONSET ST (APTS)

208 NEPONSET STREET

14 NORFOLK STREET

NORFOLK STREET @ HARTWELL PLACE
84/73 NORFOLK STREET

121 NORFOLK STREET

133 NORFOLK STREET

PAUL STREET @ PATRIOTSDRIVE

PAUL STREET @ LEXINGTON STREET
LEXINGTON STREET @ PATRIOTS DRIVE
LEXINGTON STREET @ CONCORD AVENUE
LEXINGTON STREET @ CAPE COD LANE
CAPE COD LANE @ NEPONSET STREET
32 NEPONSET STREET

GALVIN MS



Bus: Cl11

6:50 AM TURNPIKE ST@WINDSOR WOODS LN
6:55 AM INDIAN LANE @ CHIEF LANE

6:57 AM 108/110 INDIAN LANE

6:57 AM INDIAN LANE @ LAKE ROAD

6:58 AM 62 INDIAN LANE

6:59 AM INDIAN LANE @ IRVING STREET

7:00 AM 435 YORK STREET

7:01 AM 471/473 YORK STREET

7:01 AM YORK STREET @ YORK BROOK ROAD
7:02 AM 30 YORK BROOK ROAD

7:04 AM 15 OXBOW ROAD

7:05 AM 4 LEDGEWOOD DRIVE

7:06 AM 7 WOODCLIFF ROAD

7:07 AM WOODCLIFF ROAD @ ROCKWOOD DRIVE
7:08 AM STONEWOOD DRIVE @ LEDGEWOOD DRIVE
7:09 AM 14 LEDGEWOOD DRIVE

7:11 AM YORK STREET @ SPRUCE LANE

7:12 AM 304 YORK ST

7:12 AM 286 YORK STREET

7:13 AM YORK STREET @ FLINTLOCK LANE
7:14 AM 232 YORK STREET

7:15 AM YORK STREET @ STRAWBERRY LANE
7:20 AM GALVIN MS



Bus:

Cl12

Route#. GMS-12AM D-AM

6:54 AM 1178 WASHINGTON ST

WILDEWOOD DRIVE @ OLD MEADOW LANE
2 WILDEWOOD DRIVE

WASHINGTON ST @ LEWIS STREET
WASHINGTON ST @ ENDICOTT STREET
WASHINGTON ST @ CAPEN PLACE

366 WASHINGTON ST (STONE WALL)
WASHINGTON ST @ PIERCE PLACE
WASHINGTON ST @ POND STREET
DUNBAR STREET @ GREENWOOD ROAD
220 MESSINGER STREET

166 MESSINGER STREET

MECHANIC STREET @ BOATHOUSE ROAD
MECHANIC STREET @ ROCKLAND STREET
228 ROCKLAND ST (RED HOUSE)

193 ROCKLAND STREET

ROCKLAND STREET @ BELCHER STREET
WALNUT STREET@MESSINGER STREET
GALVIN MS



Bus:

C13

Route#. GMS-13AM JAM

7:05 AM PLEASANT ST @ INDEPENDENCE STREET

PLEASANT ST @ MEYER TERRACE
PLEASANT ST @ LIBERTY PLACE
PLEASANT ST @ FORBES ROAD
PLEASANT ST @ BEAVER BROOK ROAD
PLEASANT ST @ WILL DRIVE
PLEASANT ST @ HERMAN PAUL ROAD
1188 PLEASANT ST

PLEASANT ST @ ANDREA DRIVE
PLEASANT ST @ WALFORD PARK DRIVE
ESTEY WAY @ MICHAEL LANE
PLEASANT ST @ WARD WELL ROAD
ROUNDABOUT @ LINCOLNSHIRE DRIVE
PLEASANT ST @ FENCOURT ROAD
PLEASANT ST @ ANGELA STREET
PLEASANT ST @ CHAPELGATE ROAD
GALVIN MS



Bus:

C15

Route#. GMS-15AM E-AM

6:48 AM 13 MORTON ST

MORTON STREET @ CAREY CIRCLE
CAREY CIRCLE @ CHARLESDRIVE

END OF CHARLES DR

159 DEDHAM STREET

DEDHAM STREET @ DEVONSHIRE DRIVE
2 STANDISH DR @ WHITE FENCE
THOMAS LANE @ STANDISH DRIVE
STANDISH DRIVE @ STANDISH WAY
28ELM ST

ELM ST @ ELM DRIVE

DEDHAM STREET @ KIRBY DRIVE

230 DEDHAM STREET

186 DEDHAM ST

KINGS ROAD @ CEDARCREST ROAD
CEDARCREST ROAD @ PAMELA LANE
CEDARCREST ROAD @ FALL LANE

51 CEDARCREST ROAD

CEDARCREST ROAD @ SPRING LANE
OAKDALE ROAD @ CHESTNUT ROAD
OAKDALE ROAD @ PINE CONE ROAD
OAKDALE ROAD @ MAPLECROFT ROAD
MAPLECROFT ROAD @ BIRCHCROFT ROAD
4 MAPLECROFT RD

110 DEDHAM STREET

18 DEDHAM STREET

GALVIN MS



Bus: Ci16
Route#. GMS-16AM K-AM

6:56 AM 17 RANDOLPH STREET
OLD RANDOLPH STREET @ BLACKMAN ROAD
BLACKMAN ROAD @ LOUISE STREET
BLACKMAN ROAD @ MEETINGHOUSE ROAD
BLACKMAN ROAD @ RUSTLEWOOD DRIVE
EDWARD STREET @ SANDY AVENUE
RANDOLPH ST@RUSSELL ST
585 RANDOLPH STREET
WESTCHESTER DRIVE @ STRATFORD ROAD
40 SHEFFIELD DRIVE
45 KENSINGTON DRIVE
735 RANDOLPH ST
RANDOLPH STREET @ COLTS CROSSING
RANDOLPH STREET @ WESTDALE ROAD
RANDOLPH STREET @ SADDLEBACK LANE
1165 RANDOLPH STREET
AVALON @ OFFICE
RANDOLPH STREET @ CYNTHIA ROAD
RANDOLPH STREET @ HARRISON ROAD
RANDOLPH STREET @ RANDOLPH TERRACE
590 RANDOLPH STREET
RANDOLPH ST & FARM ST
34 RANDOLPH STREET
22 RANDOLPH STREET
GALVIN MS



Bus:

C17

Route#. GMS-17AM M-AM

6:59 AM 135BOLIVAR ST

186/184 BOLIVAR STREET

BOLIVAR STREET @ LAWRENCE STREET
399 BOLIVAR STREET

474 BOLIVAR STREET

PLEASANT ST @ SAWYER AVENUE
PLEASANT ST @ MEADOWS AVENUE
PLEASANT ST @ CANTERBURY DRIVE
ANGELA STREET @ ELIZABETH STREET
ANGELA STREET @ PARTRIDGE WAY
ANGELA STREET @ WITHINGTON CIRCLE
ANGELA STREET @ PHEASANT RIDGE ROAD
15 PHEASANT RIDGE ROAD

PHEASANT RIDGE ROAD @ SHORT STREET
CAPPER DRIVE @ PARK DRIVE

CAPPER DRIVE @ COUNTRY CLUB ROAD
CAPPER DRIVE @ PLEASANT CIRCLE
PLEASANT CIRCLE @ PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST @ OAK ROAD

PLEASANT ST @ MORRISDRIVE

GALVIN MS



Bus: C18
Route#. GMS-18AM I-AM

6:50 AM BAILEY STREET @ JUNE TERRACE
182 BAILEY STREET
4 BAILEY STREET
WASHINGTON ST @ KINSLEY PLACE
WASHINGTON ST @ OLD SHEPARD STREET
HIGH STREET @ HIGHLAND STREET
101 HIGH STREET
HIGH STREET @ TOLMAN STREET
151 HIGH STREET
3 TRAYER ROAD
TRAYER ROAD @ KATHRYN LANE
KRISTIN LANE @ ROBBIN ROAD
43 TRAYER ROAD
TRAYER ROAD @ ROBBIN ROAD
TRAYER ROAD @ KATHRYN LANE
219 HIGH STREET
262 HIGH STREET
262 HIGH STREET
238 HIGH STREET
224 HIGH ST
276 NORFOLK STREET
199 NEPONSET STREET
281 NEPONSET ST
25 JACKSON STREET
CHAPMAN STREET @ LEGION STREET
FAIRVIEW ROAD @ OLD RIDGE ROAD
FAIRVIEW ROAD @ CARRIAGE LANE
GALVIN MS



Bus: C20
Route# GMS-20-A

6:55 AM 1378 WASHINGTON ST
CEDARCREST ROAD @ BIRCHCROFT ROAD
38 KINGS ROAD
KINGS ROAD @ HUNTER LANE
KINGS ROAD @ DEW LANE
2BEATTY STREET
250 CHAPMAN STREET
WASHINGTON ST @ MAPLE STREET
WASHINGTON ST @ CHURCH ST
HOWARD STREET @ MECHANIC STREET
MECHANIC STREET @ CRANE STREET
BOLIVAR STREET @ WATERFALL DRIVE
GALVIN MS





